G.N. 6671 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
deregistered upon the date of the publication of this Gazette Notice. The undermentioned
companies are accordingly dissolved on deregistration:—

2033921 7 Seas Global Logistics Limited

1662460 A & S Distribution Company Limited

1679593 AC & B Hong Kong Limited

2142481 ACCESS BILLION CORPORATION LIMITED IR ETRAH

2362712 ACW NEW ZEAL AND LIMITED

1451287 AHUANG (HK) DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED i E(HFH BRI AR A S
1985807 AK BIO TECH CO., LIMITED

2028366 ALEN ONE CO., LIMITED

2299035 ALLIED SHINE CORPORATION LIMITED SRR AN F

2364093 AN NUO INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED TR AR A E]

1018753 ASIA MERCHANTS ALLIANCE (HK) INV. GROUP LIMITED BRI (T ) Py A TR
AT

1907944 ATTITUDE JS LIMITED

0648201 AUSTRILIA NEWBAZE NUTRITION CO., LIMITED AR H S B A AR
AT

2347156 Alpha Base Limited EREARAT

1451839 Amimono Limited g=ES SHAG

1648450 Asia Defirace Indusry Limitcd IR AR A

1863083 Asia Development Advisory Limited

2129127 Asian Professional Boxing Association Limited Tl R e A TR AT

1967955 BABEGAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2066202 BABYFUN (HONGKONG) TRADE CO., LIMITED BB B TR AT

2198988 BAILI PLASTIC PACKAGING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED LR EEGE B AR A

2242862 BEAUTIFUL OCEAN LIMITED EEARAE

1900584 BEAUTY GOLD (HONG KONG) LIMITED S (EEERAT

1394183 BEI FUNG INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIMITED EL 8¢ ZE

2202568 BELFU TECHNOLOGIES HONG KONG CO., LIMITED LR AETRAE]



2363397
0559216
0647327
2111619
1956285
2065229
1409160
2387064
1318676
1371526
1734500
1320044
2350627
2391701
0316047
1138607
2115951
1752566

1072158
2058987
2241407
1560965
2304203
0780472
2246798
2162975
2230824
1882727
1364413
1881234
2080085
2321788
0800771

BENILUX TRADING CO., LIMITED

BEST MASTER LIMITED

BEST TRADE INVESTMENT LIMITED

BRAZIL B.L.M. TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

BTW Invest Limited

Branded Apparel Limited -The-

Budi Jaya Sejahtera Co., Limited

C2P LIMITED

CANMIX LIMITED

CAPITAL RIGHT INVESTMENT LIMITED

CARABAO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CARAVAN LIMITED

CECB E-Commerce Limited

CHAOAN SHIXIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
CHARTERAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CHEONG HING METAL CONTAINER PRODUCTS (H.K.) LIMITED
CHEUK SHING PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED

CHINA CLASSICAL FURNITURE CULTURE INDUSTRIAL (HK)
HOLDING LIMITED

CHINA COMMERCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CHINA CULTURE & TOUR GROUP LIMITED

CHINA OTCM INVESTMENT LEAGUE CO., LIMITED
CHINA RAIL INVESTMENTS GROUP LIMITED
CHINA TANGXI QIN CLANSMEN'S ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHINA TEA MERCHANT COMPANY LIMITED
CHUNG FUK TONG COMPANY LIMITED

CIRCLE PLUS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CKII Limited

CPPS LIMITED

CREATOR LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Chen Jing International Company Limited

D. SHANTELLE JEWELLERY CO., LIMITED
DAERTE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

DASHINE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
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1705136
1666426
1847071
2391888
1886002
1887855
2097557
1321200
2272484
1843343
1733833
2058034
1898554
1602610
2343506
2198334
1995279
0383131
0891903
1901278
2443523
2007104
0659159
0783842
1759239
2210759
1713681

2148609
2135480
2066490
0680230
1761545

DFC TRADING LIMITED

DGF INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DIAMOND CASTLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DIAMONDO (HK) LIMITED

DING GLOBAL CONSULTING LIMITED

DONG SHENG ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DUAL HAPPY LIMITED

DYNAMIC SPORT LIMITED

Decen Daily Cosmetics (HongKong) LIMITED
Dezignal Limited

Dienes Hong Kong Limited

Doris International Co., Limited

Dragon Eagle Holdings Limited

EISEI (H.K) CO., LIMITED

EQUINOX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ERATO TRADING CO., LIMITED

EUROBIMBI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
EVER SMOOTH ENTERPRISE LIMITED
EVERWIN INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
EXQUISITE CREATION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Eastgreen Textiles Industrials Limited

Epaf Consulting Limited

FAIRCASE LIMITED

FORTUNE ENTERPRISE TRADING LIMITED
FORTUNE TEAM ENGINEERING LIMITED
FOSTER INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

FRANCE LA JASMINADE COSMETICS INT'L LIMITED

Flash Speedo Trading Limited

Foshan Bosstu Electric Appliance Co., Limited
Fuyuxiang International Group Co., Limited
GENTLE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GERMANY BMALX MOTORCYCLE INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED
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1706831
1961070
1038831
1246191
2301068
1892137
1793571
1946089
0770714
1900375
1704496
2355947
1756047
2065035
2340212
1936215
2428109
1876863
2340676
1080954
2201419
2225864
1442846
2408453

1581978
1530251
1748172
2160956

1256022
1330966

2289734
1170786

GMS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GOLD CONCORD LIMITED

GOLD FORTUNE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

GOLD GRAND INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GOLDEN HEAD TRADING LIMITED

GOLDEN PENG POWER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GREAT SURPLUS INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED
GREEN VILLA INVESTMENT LIMITED
GUANGZHOU GOLDEN COAST LIMITED

Germany Eador International (Group) Co., Limited
Global Markets HK Limited

Glossom Worldwide Limited

Griffon Limited

H&Z INDUSTRIAL (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

HANG FU POWER SOURCE HOLDINGS LIMITED
HENGBO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
HENGLI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HICKSVILLE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

HIGGS STUDIOS LIMITED

HK BLOSSOM PRINTING INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK CHNDKNY CO., LIMITED

HK Cylan Technology Co., Limited

HK DART ELECTRONICS LIMITED

HK KANGYUEDADI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HK RUI LAT BAO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONEST INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DAUNNI INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG FORTUNE GRAND BLOSSOM INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

HONG KONG JI HE ELECTRONIC COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG SHUIIINGZHILIAN (INTERNATIONAL) CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG JIARONG TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG LANBO GROUP LIMITED
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1758251

1401230
2153695
2364515
2189217
2113418
2210486
1711405
2350912

2170788
2342785
1839656

1522507
1484246
2379089
2294127
1004954
1762852
2228779
2416105
1437092

2094127
1625275
2372944
2310570
1135366
2098327
2048621
2200192

2370747
1082941

HONGKONG NEW WING ENERGY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

HUA YU GROUP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HUI TUO INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
Harvest Power Enterprises Limited

Hebei Tony Hardware Products Co., Limited

Highest Wisdom Culture Limited

Hong Kong Samshingzer Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Zhongchuang Capital Group Co., Limited

HongKong JunLi Medical Plastic., Limited

HongQi Craftwork Company Limited
Hongkong Chyan Machinery Co., Limited

Hongkong Clover (International) Investment Group Co. Limited

Hotel Furniture and Equipment (Hong Kong) Limited
Hsiang Tong Technology Co., Limited

I-PLATIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

IDEAL CAPTAIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
INTERDENT LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED
INTOP (XIAMEN) IMP.&EXP. CO., LIMITED
IT-Found Company Limited

ITALY RED DRAGONFLY INT'L SHOES CLOTHES LIMITED

Ideal Group Food and Beverage Consultancy Limited

JD International Private Limited

JIN NIU MACHINERY (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

JT INTERNATIONAL CHINA LIMITED

JOY SUN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

JULA TRADING CO., LIMITED

JUXINYUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

Jade Design Consultancy Limited

Joe Yeah Limited

KENDEN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
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2195494
1877821
1932484
2204266
2191659
1933398
1313232
2062736
1960501
1112136
2227649
0295486
1367333
1430110
2136089
2092854
1456164
1859797
0864237
1146092
2101249
2143216
1664157
1739018
2061024
0750344
0793231
2150480
0276445
2165763
1733861
1715477
1239827

KEYRAY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

KEYRICH INC LIMITED

KF LIVING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

KIN FUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KINDWELL LIMITED

KPL GLOBAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

Kecci Industrial Co., Limited

KingYoung Culture Holding Company Limited
Kinglake Industrial Co., Limited

LARGE ADMIRE LIMITED

LE FON COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED
LEEKEE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LOVERUU CO., LIMITED

Laile (Hong Kong) Limited

Lotus-Wisdom Environmental Company Limited
MANDAUE (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
MARGIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MAYLANDE MARCHE LIMITED

MINERAL RESOURCES (BAYUQUAN) CO., LIMITED
MING DAI INVESTMENT (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
MODERN SHOW TRADING CO., LIMITED
MWM INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Mansfield Holdings Limited

MyUnits Limited

NANSHA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
NETWELL (H.K.) LIMITED

NEW CENTURY TRADE CO., LIMITED
NEWS WHEEL LIMITED

NGames Europe Limited

NINGBO TAIWEITE ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED

NOVOTEL (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

Naskor Limited
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2343992

2045195
1726298
1611569
1043372
1868291
1329891
2175791
1444519
1142337
0791968
0883872
1208947
0185783
2098054
1493222
2179084
1346558
2201137
2056774
2111110
2218436
1335467
1993045
1731753
1200882
1435135
1328948
1799007
2054895
1881197
1333963
2188983

Nectar Jewelry Culture (Hong Kong) Company Limited

New Energy Chemical Co., Limited

O INFINITE WEB SOLUTIONS COMPANY LIMITED
ORIENT TECHTONE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

ORIENTEX INTERNATIONAL FASHION CO., LIMITED

OSQR Group Limited -The-
OTEDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
Open Partner Ventures Limited

P&Q INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PACIFIC SKY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

PEAK BLOSSOM LIMITED

PEAKWIN INVESTMENT LIMITED
PERFECT HOME COMPANY LIMITED
PERFECT TECH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
PLUS O ENTERPRISE LIMITED
POINTCLEAR DIGITAL LIMITED
POWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
POWER FUTURE LIMITED

Pak Fok Limited

Prime Solution Technology Investment Limited
REAGHAN HK LIMITED

REBEAUTY LIMITED

REGAL STAR (HONG KONG) LIMITED
RICH KING (HK) TRADING LIMITED
RICHTONE INVESTMENT LIMITED
RICHWIN WORLDWIDE LIMITED
RISING ALLIANCE LIMITED
RJINDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
Rechdan Trading Limited

Ricky Restaurant Limited

Rong He (Asia) Capital Holdings Limited
Rui Hao Limited

Ruien (Hong Kong) Property Limited

P ERRER L (B VA TR
NG

WEIETATRAT
L IR AT

ERERETATRAF]

B SR ATR A
FREHE AR AT

R ERS#EAIRAE
EHAERAE
TR EAIRAF]
B TIZAIRATE
R EEARAE
IIREFEATRAF]

EIERIFEATRAF]
EIIRKAIRAF
HEEEEARAH
HEMEREARAE

HEEMATRAT
HEGEBARAHE
HREBHHESARLE
WA AIRAE]

= SRR TR AE]
EAARRAFE
RNEEEHEBIRAT

S

&

R GEM) B AR A TR A E]
HRARAHE
Hit B EE AR AE



0642873
0180108
2095733
2213085
0566541
1743596
2137973
1745831
2077821
2417693
2193780
1829434
0367143
0836774

2359304
0400098
1222681
2056805
2214298
2059655
2059682
2341462
1627980
1732108
0418126
1531553
1362357
1453982
2171163
1578436
1896044
2233273
1082515

S.F.S. CONSULTANTS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SELWIN LIMITED

SHANGHAI HUATONG ELECTRIC (HK) CO., LIMITED
SHENGTAI INT'L TRADING (HK) LIMITED

SINCERE CHINA INDUSTRIES INVESTMENT LIMITED
SINO PEAK HOLDINGS LIMITED

SIQMA LIMITED

SIVAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SMT IMP.&EXP Co., Limited

SOON Limited

SUCCESS TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SUN BEAUTY GROUP LIMITED

SUNJOY (HK) LIMITED

SUN TAC LABORATORY FURNITURE ENGINEERING CO.,
LIMITED

SUNFLY (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SUNTIME TRADING LIMITED

SURE MOST LIMITED

Shanghai Prestige Aluminum Products Co., Limited
Source Live Asia Limited

Starfish Management Limited

Starfish Solutions Limited

TAISHENG INTERNATIONAL IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
TAIWAH INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

TENVIEW INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
TOPWIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOWERBRIDGE PARTNERS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
TYPE ONE LIMITED

TaiwanBeer Company Limited

Techmanova Global Limited

Trevor Cain Food Technologies Co. Limited

U-CHOY INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

UNION EAGLE GROUP LIMITED

UNIVERSAL HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2377774

2242032
2317428
2114662
1435370
1979373
2141713
2365086
2307211
2008736
1564285
0618516
1443751
2160370
1724279
2178715
1686378

0629697
1921390
2317400
1952693
1064415
2341481
0583746
1744867
1902706
1087722
2218150

8 September 2017

USA BAODING APPAREL GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

USA HAIWIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

UZK DIAMOND (HK) LIMITED

VALLSSON (HONG KONG) LIMITED

VIEWAY PACK INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Very Products Co., Limited

WANTUNG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

WEIS INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

WENZHOU JINFENG HARDWARE FITTING CO., LIMITED
WILLIAM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WIN LEADER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

WING YIP ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
WORLD HOST LIMITED

Wisdom Crown Technology Limited

Xiao Bao Limited

YA XING (HK) CO., LIMITED

YI PIN XIANG DAO CATERING INVESTMENT ENTERPRISE
GROUP (HK) LIMITED

YONG TENG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

YUZE MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED
YZK DIAMOND (HK) LIMITED

ZBR LIMITED

ZEESH OCEAN SHIPPING LIMITED

ZHEJIANG TAISHENG FASTENER CO., LIMITED
ZIGA LIGHTING COMPANY LIMITED

ZT Power Equipment Co., Limited

7iXia Industrial Development Limited

1. Mac Enterprise Limited
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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